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Fall 2023 Online Grading Information

Please read below for important grading announcements.

All faculty assigned as instructors of record will receive this notice at the start of the

Online Grading Period.

During the grading process, please be aware of the "F" and "FW' grade categories.
The entire 'F/FW Grading Policy' can be found here.

View Incomplete Policy and all Grading Policies here.

As a reminder, an undergraduate student shall have no longer than the end of the

next regular semester following receipt of the “I” to remove the incomplete.

The Fall 2023 Online Grading Window is available December 8 - 22.



All instructors now have the option to import final grades from

Canvas into MavLINK. Please view the online tutorial for assistance:

How to Import Canvas Grades to your MavLINK Grade Roster

For questions about grade entry, please view the website below for assistance

with submitting grades:

Grading Website

The grading deadlines for each course are based on the date of the Final
Exam.

Please view the Grading Deadlines below:

Grading Deadlines

Fall 2023 Grading Deadlines

Final Exam Date: Grading Deadline:
Saturday, December 9 Monday, December 18
Sunday, December 10 Monday, December 18
Monday, December 11 Monday, December 18

Tuesday, December 12 Tuesday, December 19



Wednesday, December 13 Wednesday, December 20

Thursday, December 14 Thursday, December 21

Grading Deadline for online classes/ Friday, December 22

classes without Final Exam dates

For any questions about grading please contact Allison Junker

(ajunker@unomaha.edu), Matt Schill (mschill@unomaha.edu), or the Office of the

University Registrar (unoregistrar@unomaha.edu).
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